
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 CAP COOP and School Bus 
Project 2016

729 days Thu 1/1/15 Thu
12/29/16

2 Project Planning 74 days Thu 1/1/15 Sun 3/15/15

3 Obtain NMDOT 
Agreement

149 days Thu 4/16/15 Fri 9/11/15 2

4 Design/Analysis 212 days Sat 9/12/15 Sun 4/10/16 3

5 Bidding 30 days Wed 5/4/16 Thu 6/2/16 4

6 Construction 150 days Fri 6/3/16 Sun 10/30/16 5

7 Project Close Out 60 days Mon 10/31/16 Thu 12/29/16 6
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